
SOUTH DORSET CALEDONIAN SOCIETY - 2017/18 PROGRAMME 

 

2017 

 

August: Sunday 6th August: Lunch Club @ The Rembrandt Hotel, 12 for 1215.   

  Sunday 13th August: Garden Party chez Bruce at 14 Preston Road,  

  Overcombe. 2.30 -4.30 pm.  Names for catering to Joan on 07476 237286. 

    

September: Wed 6th September: Lunch Club at the Rembrandt Hotel, 12 for 1215. 

  ‘PS Waverley’ Cruises.  (If you leave and return to Swanage, this   

  provides more choice of dates. E.g.  Fri.8th, Sun. 10th & 17th,   

  Weds 13th & 20th, Thurs 14th & 21st.) See <waverleyexcursions.co.uk> 
  Although this is not a Society-organised event, could you please register your  

  interest and cruise of choice to Ronnie, Secretary, on sdcssec@gmail.com   

  and he will let others know who might prefer to go with other fellow members. 

 

October: Sun 1st October:  Lunch Club at the Rembrandt Hotel, 12 for 1215.   

  Sat 7th October:  Autumn Ceilidh @ St Edmunds Hall  7.30 - 1030. 
  Details will follow nearer the date.  If you are able to ‘do a turn’, please let   

  Ronnie know on <sdcssec@gmail.com>  

 

November: Wed 1st November:  Lunch Club Carvery at Rembrandt, 12 for 1215.   

  Sun 26th November:  St Andrews Remembrance & Celebration:   
  URC, Spa Road, Radipole.  Church at 5.30pm, followed by Meal at  

  6.30pm in the Hall, followed by entertainment and dancing. (In the spirit  

  of St Andrew, 50% of profit on the event will go to a local charity.)  More details will  

  follow nearer the event. 

 

December: Sun 10th Dec: - Christmas Lunch Club at Rembrandt, 12 for 1215. 

 

2018   

January: Wed 3rd January  2018: New Year Lunch Club at Rembrandt, 12 for 

1215. 

  Sat 27th January 2018: Burns Celebration – Rembrandt Hotel 7.30pm. 

 

February: Sunday 4th February. Lunch Club at the Rembrandt, 12 for 1215. 

  Saturday 24th February:  QUIZ @ URC Hall, Radipole. Fish n’ Chips. 

 

March:  Wed 7th March: Lunch Club at Rembrandt, 12 for 1215 

  Sat 24th March - Spring Ceilidh at St Edmunds Hall, 7.30-10.30 

 

April:  Sun 15th April. Lunch Club at Rembrandt, 12 for 1215. 

 

May:  Sat 12th May: AGM followed by a Social. URC Hall, Radipole. 

 
(Notes: (i)  We may fit in a  pop-up Skittles evening if there is sufficient demand.) 

 (ii)  For the monthly Lunch Clubs, please reserve your place at least two days in 

 advance by phoning or texting Joan on 07476 237286. 

mailto:sdcssec@gmail.com

